
LOT 459
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 3 PB 7/16

ADAMS LYNNE MARY REVOCABLE TRUST/ADAMS LYNNE MARY 
861998 NORTH HAMPTON CLUB WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0459-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

07/05/2018 KWX 0.00 105,000 0 0 105,000
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4
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105,000
547,510
154,483
393,027

HX HB 50,000
343,027
547,510

0

440,282

2640/82 5/08/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS LYNNE M

ADAMS LYNNE MARY RE

2220/0281 8/28/2018 WD Q I 02 502,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SKURA GARY M & LINDA 

ADAMS LYNNE M & ROB

2023
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22017729 ADDITION 21,836 12/01/2022

22009254 SWIM POOL 112,500 06/16/2022

20008550 3 WINDOWS 0 10/07/2020

M12428 MECH OTHER 0 01/01/2007

E18176 ELEC OTHER 1,000 10/01/2006

C18561 CO ISSUED 277,860 09/01/2006

2019HX Base Yr

861998 NORTH HAMPTON CLUB WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,451 113.7948 135.13 466,334 2007 2007 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2821

BAS 2,821 100 2,821 352,612

FGR 764 55 420 52,498

FOP 54 30 16 2,000

FSP 484 40 194 24,249

4,123 3,451 431,359

BAS=[YR=2007]  L3 U3  W8  D3 L3  FSP=[YR=2017] W12 S12  L8 D8
W12 S10 E20 N9 E12 N21$ S21 W12 S9 W20 N10 W14 S45 E10 S2 E14
FOP=[YR=2007] S1 E6 N9 W6 S8$ N8 E6 S4 E8 S4 FGR=[YR=2007]
S34 E7 S2 E8 N2 E7 N34 W22$ E22 N67$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2007 2007 3 92 3,220

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 821.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2007 2007 3 89 5,115

3 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 35 1,750

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 7 11 77.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2007 2007 3 89 445

5 1125 CB/STC 6" 0 100 19 5 95.00 SF 7.35 7.35 100 2007 2007 3 89 621

11,151

1 000141 C SFR GOLF B 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 105,000.00 105,000.00 105,000


